HEPDR-2022XM (3.2GHz) With Receptacle
ADD: No.208, Fumin Road, Huayang Street, Tianfu New Area, Chengdu, Sichuan, CHINA
TEL: +86-28-64570369
E-mail: sales@higheasy-electronics.com  http://www. higheasy-electronics.com
Long Wavelength PIN Photodiode for Wide Frequency-range CATV Receiver
(Receptacle Module)
HEPDR-2022XM
Features:

CATV receiver applications.
A photodiode is mounted into a low capacitance coaxial package integrated with a receptacle.
Ordering Information: (Standard version *Note1)
Part No.
Wavelength
(nm)
Explore Area
(um)
Bandwidth
(GHz)
Package Pin Type
HEPDR-2022AM 1310～1550 75 3.2 A M
HEPDR-2022CM 1310～1550 50 3.2 C M
HEPDR-2022EM 1310～1550 75 3.2 E M
*Note1: For more ordering information, please refer the nomenclature and contact HighEasy sales.
HEPDR-2022XM (3.2GHz) With Receptacle
ADD: No.208, Fumin Road, Huayang Street, Tianfu New Area, Chengdu, Sichuan, CHINA
TEL: +86-28-64570369
E-mail: sales@higheasy-electronics.com  http://www. higheasy-electronics.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings: